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Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

864 2609 2611 Thu 12-Jan-17 Thu 19-Jan-17 Tue 24-Jan-17 Sun 05-Feb-17 04:54
865 2612 2617 Thu 19-Jan-17 Thu 26-Jan-17 Tue 31-Jan-17 Sat 11-Feb-17 23:45
866 2618 2623 Thu 02-Feb-17 Thu 09-Feb-17 Tue 14-Feb-17 Sat 25-Feb-17 13:29
867 2624 2626 Thu 16-Feb-17 Thu 23-Feb-17 Tue 28-Feb-17 Sat 11-Mar-17 03:15
868 2627 2629 Thu 23-Feb-17 Thu 02-Mar-17 Tue 07-Mar-17 Fri 17-Mar-17 22:08
869 2630 2632 Thu 02-Mar-17 Thu 09-Mar-17 Tue 14-Mar-17 Fri 24-Mar-17 16:59
870 2633 2635 Thu 09-Mar-17 Thu 16-Mar-17 Tue 21-Mar-17 Fri 31-Mar-17 11:52
871 2636 2639 Thu 16-Mar-17 Thu 23-Mar-17 Tue 28-Mar-17 Fri 07-Apr-17 06:43
872 2640 2642 Thu 23-Mar-17 Thu 30-Mar-17 Tue 04-Apr-17 Sun 16-Apr-17 07:51
873 2643 2645 Thu 30-Mar-17 Thu 06-Apr-17 Tue 11-Apr-17 Sun 23-Apr-17 02:42
874 2646 2648 Tue 04-Apr-17 Tue 11-Apr-17 Thu 13-Apr-17 Sat 29-Apr-17 21:31
875 2649 2651 Thu 13-Apr-17 Fri 21-Apr-17 Tue 25-Apr-17 Sat 06-May-17 16:22
876 2652 2654 Wed 19-Apr-17 Tue 25-Apr-17 Thu 27-Apr-17 Sat 13-May-17 11:10
877 2655 2657 Thu 27-Apr-17 Fri 05-May-17 Tue 09-May-17 Sat 20-May-17 06:00
878 2658 2660 Fri 05-May-17 Thu 11-May-17 Tue 16-May-17 Sat 27-May-17 00:49
879 2661 2663 Wed 10-May-17 Wed 17-May-17 Fri 19-May-17 Fri 02-Jun-17 19:48
880 2664 2666 Fri 12-May-17 Fri 19-May-17 Tue 23-May-17 Fri 09-Jun-17 14:49
881 2667 2669 Mon 22-May-17 Wed 31-May-17 Fri 02-Jun-17 Fri 16-Jun-17 09:52
882 2670 2673 Thu 01-Jun-17 Fri 09-Jun-17 Tue 13-Jun-17 Fri 23-Jun-17 04:54
883 2674 2676 Thu 08-Jun-17 Thu 15-Jun-17 Tue 20-Jun-17 Sun 02-Jul-17 06:20
884 2677 2679 Thu 15-Jun-17 Thu 22-Jun-17 Tue 27-Jun-17 Sun 09-Jul-17 01:21
885 2680 2682 Thu 22-Jun-17 Thu 29-Jun-17 Tue 04-Jul-17 Sat 15-Jul-17 20:27
886 2683 2685 Thu 29-Jun-17 Thu 06-Jul-17 Tue 11-Jul-17 Sat 22-Jul-17 15:29
887 2686 2688 Thu 06-Jul-17 Thu 13-Jul-17 Tue 18-Jul-17 Sat 29-Jul-17 10:16
888 2689 2691 Thu 13-Jul-17 Thu 20-Jul-17 Tue 25-Jul-17 Sat 05-Aug-17 05:00
889 2692 2694 Thu 20-Jul-17 Thu 27-Jul-17 Tue 01-Aug-17 Fri 11-Aug-17 23:49
890 2695 2697 Thu 27-Jul-17 Thu 03-Aug-17 Tue 08-Aug-17 Fri 18-Aug-17 18:32
891 2698 2700 Thu 03-Aug-17 Thu 10-Aug-17 Tue 15-Aug-17 Fri 25-Aug-17 13:21
892 2701 2703 Thu 10-Aug-17 Thu 17-Aug-17 Tue 22-Aug-17 Fri 01-Sep-17 08:05
893 2704 2707 Wed 16-Aug-17 Tue 22-Aug-17 Thu 24-Aug-17 Fri 08-Sep-17 02:54
894 2708 2710 Mon 21-Aug-17 Thu 31-Aug-17 Tue 05-Sep-17 Sun 17-Sep-17 03:55
895 2711 2713 Fri 01-Sep-17 Fri 08-Sep-17 Tue 12-Sep-17 Sat 23-Sep-17 22:42
896 2714 2716 Thu 07-Sep-17 Thu 14-Sep-17 Tue 19-Sep-17 Sat 30-Sep-17 17:26
897 2717 2719 Thu 14-Sep-17 Thu 21-Sep-17 Tue 26-Sep-17 Sat 07-Oct-17 12:15
898 2720 2722 Wed 20-Sep-17 Tue 26-Sep-17 Thu 28-Sep-17 Sat 14-Oct-17 07:02
899 2723 2725 Thu 28-Sep-17 Thu 05-Oct-17 Tue 10-Oct-17 Sat 21-Oct-17 01:52
900 2726 2728 Thu 05-Oct-17 Thu 12-Oct-17 Tue 17-Oct-17 Fri 27-Oct-17 20:38
901 2729 2731 Thu 12-Oct-17 Thu 19-Oct-17 Tue 24-Oct-17 Fri 03-Nov-17 15:29
902 2732 2734 Thu 19-Oct-17 Thu 26-Oct-17 Tue 31-Oct-17 Fri 10-Nov-17 10:15
903 2735 2738 Thu 26-Oct-17 Thu 02-Nov-17 Tue 07-Nov-17 Fri 17-Nov-17 05:03
904 2739 2741 Thu 02-Nov-17 Thu 09-Nov-17 Tue 14-Nov-17 Sun 26-Nov-17 06:04

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major events.
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